Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Aldam-Gates - (1102618) - Team Bath AS - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.05
1:13.51
1:13.85
1:14.41
1:14.44
1:17.41
1:18.06
1:19.09

1:19.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.51

1:14.44

:113.05

14.41

:113.85

17.41

:118.06

:119.09

:119.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
454
448
438
437
389
379
364
354

WA Pts
454
437
462
438
448
389
379
364
354

Round

N

I I I I T I T

Round

-n

I I I I I I I T

Date

02/10/16
22/01117
22/03/15
04/10/15
22/01117
02/11/14
19/07/14
06/07/14
23/03/14

Date

22/01117
22/01/17
02/10/16
04/10/15
22/03/15
02/11/14
19/07/14
06/07/14
23/03/14

Meet

Bradford on Avon Club Championships
Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships
Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon Club Championships
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Meet

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Wilsthire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon Club Championships
Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon Club Championships
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Venue

Bradford on Avon
Swindon
Swindon
Bradford on Avon
Swindon
Bradford-on-Avon
Swindon
Gloucester

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Bradford on Avon
Bradford on Avon
Swindon
Bradford-on-Avon
Swindon
Gloucester

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

BradfordAvon 4
BradfordAvon 2
2
4
BradfordAvon 2
4
BradfordAvon 3
BradfordAvon 3
BradfordAvon 2

Club Swam Under Level

BradfordAvon 2
BradfordAvon 2
BradfordAvon 4
4
2
4
BradfordAvon 3
BradfordAvon 3
BradfordAvon 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



