Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Aldam-Gates - (1102618) - Team Bath AS - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.05	462	Н	02/10/16	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford on Avon	BradfordAvon	4
1:13.51	454	F	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:13.85	448	Н	22/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:14.41	438	Н	04/10/15	Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships	Bradford on Avon		4
1:14.44	437	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:17.41	389	Н	02/11/14	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford-on-Avon		4
1:18.06	379	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	BradfordAvon	3
1:19.09	364	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	BradfordAvon	3
1:19.85	354	Н	23/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.51	454	F	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:14.44	437	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:13.05	462	Н	02/10/16	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford on Avon	BradfordAvon	4
1:14.41	438	Н	04/10/15	Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships	Bradford on Avon		4
1:13.85	448	Н	22/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:17.41	389	Н	02/11/14	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford-on-Avon		4
1:18.06	379	Н	19/07/14	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	BradfordAvon	3
1:19.09	364	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	BradfordAvon	3
1:19.85	354	Н	23/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS